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TasLE 31

Loans for Natural Calamities

Total loans frorn Amount f'ai]lng
Centre estimated due for repay-

Number of ins-
talments propo-

(Rs. lakhs)

Amount repay-
able according

Estimated reliel
in repayment
over the

terms proposed period 1974—79

States to be putstanding ment daring sed by us to the revised
as on 31-3-1974  1974--79 on the
basis of existing by us
{erms
0 1 2 3 4
I. An:dhira Pradesh . 6064 4108 20 1516
2. Assam . 1170 872 25 234
3. Bihar . 4558 3645 20 1140
4, Gujarat 3781 2640 15 1260
5. Haryana . .. .. . ..
6. Himachal Pradesh 202 113 25 40
7. Jammu & Kashmir 193 118 25 39
8. Kerala . . 664 471 20 166
9. Madhya Pradesh . 1006 987 15 335
10, Maharashtra 9360 5387 15 3120
11. Manipur 36 20 25 7
12. Meghalaya . . .. . ..
13. Mysore 3302 2075 20 826
14, Nagaland 4 2 25 |
[5. Orissa 2538 1894 25 508
16, Punjab . .. .. ..
17. Rajasthan 7207 5546 25 1441
18. Tamil Nadu 1218 962 15 406
19, Tripura . 122 63 25 24
20. Uttar Pradesh 999 680 15 333
21. West Bengal 4412 3299 15 1471
ToTtArL 46836 32882 12867
TasLs 32
Over-draft Loans
Total loans from Amoum I'alllnr- Number of ins- Amount I'de.y-
Centre estimated due for repay- talments propo- able according
States to be outstanding ment during sed by us to the revised
as on 31-3-1974 1974—79 on the terms proposed
basis of existing by us
terms
0 1 2 3 4
I. Andhra Pradesh . 4606 4606 15 1535
2. Assam . 1717 1717 15 572
3. Bihar . 1434 1434 15 478
4, Gujarat .. .. .. ..
5. Haryana 1515 1515 15 505
6. Himachal Pradesh .. .. .. ..
7. Jammu & Kashnur 815 815 15 272
8. Kerala . 3271 N 15 1090
9. Madhya Pradesh . .. .. ..
10, Maharashtra .. .. ..
11. Manipur .. .. ..
12. Meghalaya .. .. .. ..
13. Mysore | 4066 4066 15 1355
14. Nagaland .. . .. ..
15, Orissa. 328 328 A5 109
16. Punjab .. .. .. ..
17. Rajasthan 6033 6033 15 2011
18. Tamil Nadu 4183 4183 15 1394
19. Tripura . .. .. .- ..
20. Uttar Pradesh 1188 (188 15 396
21. West Bengal 2752 2752 15 97
31908 31908 f0634

ToTAL . B

2592

638
2505
1380

73
79
305
652
2267
13

1249
1386

4103
556

347
1828

20015

(Rs. lakhs)

Fstlmated rcIle!'

in repayment
over the period
197479




